

SUPPLEMENT AGREEMENT

- 1. Supplement Agreement No.- 12 A.../M.B.D. 2022-23
- 2. Estimated Cost Rs,9, 83,231.00 (Nine lakh eighty three thousand two hundred thirty one only)
- 3. Agreement Value Rs.9,83,231.00 (Nine lakh eighty three thousand two hundred thirty one only.)
- 3. Date of commencement of work: .01.01.2020
- 4. Date of completion of work: 30.09.2020

कुछा गाहत विवारी

Samuel.

Rave 25.01.43

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div Gopalganj-1

DEPLYFIE

NOW THIS AGREMENT WITNESSETH AS FOLLOWS

- 1. In this Agreement, words and expression shall have the same meanings as are respectively as are respectively assigned to then in the condition of contract here in after referred to, and they shall be deemed to from and be read and construed as part of this Agreement.
- 2. In consideration of the payments to be made by the employer to the contractor as here in after mentioned, the contractor the works and remedy any defects there in conformity in all aspects with the provision of the contract.
- 3. The Employer here by covenants to pay contractor in consideration of the execution of the execution and completion of the works and the remedying the defects where in the contract price of such other sum as may become payable under the provisions the contract.
- 4. The following documents shall be deemed to from and be read and construct as part of this Agreement, Viz:-
- Letter of Acceptance
- II. Notice to proceed with the works
- III. Contractor's Bid
- IV. Contract Data
- Special conditions of contract and general conditions of contract
- VI. Specifications
- VII. Drawings

VIII. Any other document listed in the contract date as forming part of the contract.

In witness where of the parties there to have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

The common seal of.....

In the presence of:-

Binding signature of employer.....

Binding signature of contractor

MIS SHELKEISHNE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

PARTMER

da mentimento cerco a

Kateya Panchdeori PWD Road Inarwa Pull to Sidhwani Under NMP 2018							
	BOQ SI No.		Revised	Original Quantity	Diller	Rate	Cost
ia 1	2	Box Cutting Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth to embankment site with a lift upto 1.5 m and lead upto 50 m as per Technical	341.25	0.00	341.25	74.10	25287.00
2	4	GSB Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material, spreading in uniform layers with motor grader on prepared surface, mixing by mix in place method with rotavator at OMC, and compacting with smooth wheel roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per technical specification clause	205.73	37.50	168.23	2307.87	388255.00
3	5	WBM Gr-II Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggragates of specific sizes to water bound macadam specification including spreading in uniform thickness, hand packig, rolling with three wheel 80-100 kN static roller in stages to proper grade and camber, applying and brooming, crushable screening to fill-up the interstices of coarse aggregate, watering and compacting to the required density Grading 2 as per Technical Specification Clause 405	83.29	39.38	43.91	4254.01	186777.00
4	4 6	WBM Gr-III Providing, laying spreading and compacting stone aggreagaes of specific sizes to water bound macadam specification including spreading in uniform thickness, hand packing, rolling with smooth wheel roller 80-100	1 07 10	59.06	36.30	3900.47	141583.00
	5 7	Prime Coat Prviding and appyling primer coat wiht Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface of granular base	1271.45	5 787.9	7 483.48	41.43	20051.00
	6 8	Tack Coat Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen amulsion (RS-1) on prepared surface of granular base	1271.4:	5 787.5	0 483.95	5 14.04	6795.00
	7	Mix Seal Surface Providing, laying and rolling of close-graded premix surfacing material of 20 mm thickness composed of 13.2 mm to 0.9mm (Type-B) aggregates using penetration grade bitumen to required line, grade and level to serve as wearing course on a previously prepared base, including mixing in a suitable plant, laying and rolling with a three wheel 8-10 kN static roller and finishing to required level and grades as per Technical Specification Clause-509		787.5 Vuishri	0 483.95	5 209.46	870116.00

PARTNER

Executive Eng | S70116.00 | S70116.00 | Coperation | S70116.00 | Coperation | S701.00 | Coperation | S70116.00 | Coperation | S70116.00 | Coperation | Coperation | S70116.00 | Coperation | Coperation